Place Dossard Nom
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1
86
30
95
14
44
83
20

121
94
60
72

100
82
29
42
46

120

112
78
52
58
56
85
59
49

107
99
50
23
36
33
54
55
28
11
84
92
98
77
39

108

118

117

122

111

65
76
24

VRANCKEN
CASTERMANS
BAAR
ESTEBEZ
PIPELEERS
HAENEN
FRISON
CHUDYBA
VASPOLLI
BUSTIN
BURNET
JORIS
WAGELMANS
VANDERBEUKEN
CULOT
BAUMANS
BIELEN
FRANCOIS
MERCIADRI
LOWETTE
BECKERS

ROI

SOOLS

VAN LANGEVELD
KNAPEN
WASSON
FRISON
LENAERTS
WASSON
GUILLIAMS
BOUCKAERT
FERNANDEZ
HANQUET
CLAJOT
KERIS
MUNOS
MABILLE
KEIL
VANDEVENNE
RUBERTO
MARCHAL
DETRIXHE
DALLA CORTE
DERWA
LEMAIRE
VAN HOVE
SCIFO
FAFCHAMPS
BERTRAND
LUCAS

Prénom

Jo
Christophe
Gregory
Andre
Kris

Jo

David
Jean-Marie
Tony
Jonathan
Kevin
Jonathan
Clarisse
Stun
Christian
Benoit
Michel
Thibaut
Luca
Alexandre
Jacques
Philippe
Emmanue
Roger
Laurent
Corentin
David
Marc
Kévin
Maud
Stephane
Angel
Yves
Stéphane
Monique
Céline
Georges
Yves
Christian
Pasquale
Alain
Christophe
Ludovic
Steve
Lionel
Delphine
Rosario
Eudore
Christopher
Yves

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
Al
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
SE
EG
Vi
Vi
EG
V2
V2
EG
Vi
V2
EG
DA
SE
V1
V1
V1
A2
Al
V2
V1
V3
V3
V2
Vi
SE
HC
SE
DA
Vi
V2
EG
SE
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Temps

00:36:19
00:38:07
00:38:42
00:39:06
00:39:48
00:39:51
00:39:54
00:40:48
00:40:58
00:41:56
00:42:31
00:43:40
00:43:44
00:44:06
00:44:23
00:44:24
00:44:48
00:44:57
00:45:00
00:45:08
00:45:08
00:45:11
00:45:37
00:45:44
00:46:01
00:46:16
00:46:22
00:46:41
00:46:55
00:47:02
00:47:44
00:48:01
00:48:10
00:48:17
00:48:18
00:49:09
00:49:09
00:49:12
00:49:43
00:50:06
00:50:15
00:50:39
00:50:43
00:50:52
00:50:58
00:51:02
00:51:18
00:51:19
00:51:25
00:51:30

Les Petits Petons de Saint-Vincent - Loncin - 30/04/2016 - 10,7 km

Vitesse

17,678 km/h
16,843 km/h
16,589 km/h
16,419 km/h
16,131 km/h
16,110 km/h
16,090 km/h
15,735 km/h
15,671 km/h
15,310 km/h
15,100 km/h
14,702 km/h
14,680 km/h
14,558 km/h
14,465 km/h
14,459 km/h
14,330 km/h
14,283 km/h
14,267 km/h
14,225 km/h
14,225 km/h
14,209 km/h
14,074 km/h
14,038 km/h
13,951 km/h
13,876 km/h
13,846 km/h
13,752 km/h
13,684 km/h
13,650 km/h
13,450 km/h
13,370 km/h
13,329 km/h
13,297 km/h
13,292 km/h
13,062 km/h
13,062 km/h
13,049 km/h
12,913 km/h
12,814 km/h
12,776 km/h
12,675 km/h
12,659 km/h
12,621 km/h
12,596 km/h
12,580 km/h
12,515 km/h
12,511 km/h
12,486 km/h
12,466 km/h

Moyenne

00:03:24
00:03:34
00:03:37
00:03:39
00:03:43
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:55
00:03:58
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:07
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:49



Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

63
41
109
90
91
73
32
4
96
103
31
66
115
40
43
113

71
53
80
68
104
12
114
51
21
93
45
116
89
27
75
13
25
123
81
57
38
97
35

18
34
124

48
70
106

RADDOUX
MUNAUT
SCHOENAERTS
COLLARD
JURKIEWIECZ
LAFORGE
GONZALEZ
PALUMBO
POLESE
PARISSE
VEREECKEN
FOURNY
MAKRYGIANNIS
TOMBEUR
JACQUES
RODRIGUEZ
LOFORTE
DOLCIMASCOLO
MEYLEMANS
MEYLEMANS
GILLET
CUSTERS
CLAUS
BOSCOLO
CLOSE
WASSON
CRANINX
FETRO
MARIQUE
LUCAS

LEROY
DELHEZ
CAMPANELLA
HEKLINGER
DELCHEF
ISTAZ
HERMANS
SQUELIN
D'AMBROSIO
MACOURS
PEIGNOIS
SOOLS
CAMUS
OLIVIER
ROOKE
COLLETTE
LARMINIER
GHILAIN
PETITIEAN
DEFRERE

Prénom

Hugo
Carine
Marie-Flore
David
Yves
Frédéric
Vincent
Joseph
Eric
Christian
Rudi
Philippe
Georgios
Alain
Raphaél
Patricia
Rosario
Baldassare
Marie
Frédéric
Serge
Michel
Jean-Frangois
Manuel
Jean-Luc
André
David
Elvis
Julien
Pierre
Carol
Claude
Francesca
Sylvain
Marc
José
Christel
Michele
Christelle
Magali
Martine
Eric
Olivier
Marguerite
Laetitia
Alexandra
Claude
Freddy
Béatrice
Noemie

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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46
6
7

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
8

59

60
9

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

10

72

11

73

74

75

12

13

14

15

16

76

77

17

18

19

78

79

20

21

V3
A2
A2
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
V3
V3
SE
Vi
SE
A2
Vi
Vi
Al
Vi
V2
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
V2
SE
V3
A2
V2
DA
V1
V2
V2
Al
Al
DA
DA
A2
Vi
SE
A2
DA
DA
V3
V2
A2
DA

3
2
3
15
16
17
18
19
9
20
4
5
16
21
17
4
22
23
3
24
10
11
18
25
26
12
19
13
20
6
5
14

Temps

00:51:33
00:51:48
00:51:48
00:52:02
00:52:02
00:52:18
00:52:31
00:52:55
00:53:27
00:53:32
00:53:38
00:53:45
00:54:04
00:54:48
00:55:03
00:55:30
00:55:41
00:55:41
00:56:08
00:56:09
00:56:09
00:56:26
00:56:59
00:57:24
00:57:31
00:57:33
00:57:33
00:57:34
00:57:37
00:57:41
00:57:51
00:58:01
00:58:12
00:58:44
00:58:50
00:59:31
00:59:51
00:59:58
01:00:01
01:00:03
01:00:11
01:00:14
01:00:41
01:00:45
01:01:34
01:01:37
01:02:40
01:02:52
01:05:42
01:05:43

Les Petits Petons de Saint-Vincent - Loncin - 30/04/2016 - 10,7 km

Vitesse

12,454 km/h
12,394 km/h
12,394 km/h
12,338 km/h
12,338 km/h
12,275 km/h
12,225 km/h
12,132 km/h
12,011 km/h
11,993 km/h
11,970 km/h
11,944 km/h
11,874 km/h
11,715 km/h
11,662 km/h
11,568 km/h
11,529 km/h
11,529 km/h
11,437 km/h
11,434 km/h
11,434 km/h
11,376 km/h
11,266 km/h
11,185 km/h
11,162 km/h
11,156 km/h
11,156 km/h
11,152 km/h
11,143 km/h
11,130 km/h
11,098 km/h
11,066 km/h
11,031 km/h
10,931 km/h
10,912 km/h
10,787 km/h
10,727 km/h
10,706 km/h
10,697 km/h
10,691 km/h
10,667 km/h
10,659 km/h
10,580 km/h
10,568 km/h
10,428 km/h
10,419 km/h
10,245 km/h
10,212 km/h
9,772 km/h
9,769 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:57
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:03
00:05:07
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:06:08
00:06:09



Les Petits Petons de Saint-Vincent - Loncin - 30/04/2016 - 10,7 km

Place Dossard Nom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

69
47
105
79
101
10
88
87
2

PIETEUR
GRENSON
NUS
BABE

DIO

STAS
JORISSEN
JORISSEN
HEINEN

Prénom

Fabienne
Veronique
Dominique
Michel
Lillo
Veronique
Rebecca
Johan
Henri

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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22
23
24
80
81
25
26
82
83

Al
A2
A2
V2
SE
Al
EF
Vi
V4

6
9
10
18
22
7
1
29
1

Temps

01:05:48
01:06:38
01:07:40
01:08:23
01:08:40
01:09:08
01:10:16
01:10:18
01:11:07

Vitesse

9,757 km/h
9,635 km/h
9,488 km/h
9,388 km/h
9,350 km/h
9,286 km/h
9,137 km/h
9,132 km/h
9,027 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:09
00:06:14
00:06:19
00:06:23
00:06:25
00:06:28
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:39



